Vandagraph Sensor Technologies
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Vandagraph

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@vandagraphst.com
VAT Reg No: GB991168000
Company Reg No: 03116432
Eori No: GB991168000000

Delivery Address

JFD Limited

Enterprise Drive
Westhill Industrial Estate

Westhill
Aberdeen
AB32 6TQ

Item Reference

8010050

8090050

8090150

8090250

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

JFD Limited
Cartside Avenue

Inchinnan
PA4 9RW

Inchinnan Business Park

Sensor Technologies

Contact Name
Contact Tel

Account

Customer Reference

Date
Priority

Priced In

Order Confirmation CST148654

CPT Carriage Paid To JFD Limited, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your VST Contact for this Order Confirmation

Description

Oxygen Sensor - JFD DB200381.

Declaration of Conformity for 8010050

QA Output Test Results

JFD magnetic signature analysis of
8010050 oxygen sensors

Courier delivery - Standard

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

03324095
GB32BUKB20784203324095
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions www.vandagraphst.com/terms.htm

: Duncan Clark
101224740145

VSTO036
12401343-1

05 Mar 2024

3

UK Pounds

Page 1

- aqgib.majeed@vandagraphst.com

Quantity Unit
36 65.00
1 0.00
1 0.00
1 0.00
1 10.00

Unit Vat

13.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

2,808.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

2,350.00
470.00
2,820.00



